



MAIN CASE No: CRP No.778 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, List on 12.03.2026. B/O Bdr	